GUSIG Annual Scientific Meeting

Preliminary Programme
Christchurch Town Hall

Wednesday 16" October

1300-1305

1305-1335

1335-1400

1400-1430

1430-1445

1445-1510

1510-1535

1535-1600

1600-1625

Welcome and Introduction
National Prostate Cancer Database Update
ANZUP Update

25 years of PSA testing in New Zealand.
Are we on the right track?

Refreshments

Robotic Partial Nephrectomy experience
Christchurch.

ENZAMET Trial
“Do Positive Surgical Margins Matter? - The
Power of Excel to Easily Answer Important

Clinical Questions From Local Data”

Radiotherapy for Prostate Cancer - when less
(fractions) is more.

Nick Buchan
Stephen Mark
Shomik Sengupta

Kamran Zargar

Kevin Bax

Nicky Lawrence

Patrick Meffan

Giuseppe Sasso






