

# **GUSIG Annual Scientific Meeting**

## **Preliminary Programme**

### **Christchurch Town Hall**

#### **Wednesday 16<sup>th</sup> October**

1300-1305	Welcome and Introduction	Nick Buchan
1305-1335	National Prostate Cancer Database Update	Stephen Mark
1335-1400	ANZUP Update	Shomik Sengupta
1400-1430	25 years of PSA testing in New Zealand. Are we on the right track?	Kamran Zargar
1430-1445	Refreshments	
1445-1510	Robotic Partial Nephrectomy experience Christchurch.	Kevin Bax
1510-1535	ENZAMET Trial	Nicky Lawrence
1535-1600	“Do Positive Surgical Margins Matter? - The Power of Excel to Easily Answer Important Clinical Questions From Local Data”	Patrick Meffan
1600-1625	Radiotherapy for Prostate Cancer - when less (fractions) is more.	Giuseppe Sasso

